Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.1
o

Ratio

fake+duplicates vs P,

Take+auplicates rate vs p

Ll l___

0.8

0.6~

0.4k

0.2f--

..................................

=0.05
[
§.045—
2
0_,0.04
[S]
$.035
o
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015

B F
= [
© 15t e
@ 1.5:
i
H ey L% o
1 10 2 107 1 10
Hp_ (et

—=— DQMSIEP3_TT_CKF

—e— DQMstep3_TT_default

—— DQMstep3_TT_ckfPixelLess

—— DQMstep3 TT defaultl
= 05

0.0

0.005

Ratio

J_O-llll

Efficiency vs ¢

- 0.0

T[T

take+duplicates rate vs

Ratio

.............................................

S
(%]
>

take+duplicates rate

Ratio

051
0.45F

©
»

0.35--

o

©
N

0.25F T

AU S
os ;:Hz +++ o1 jﬁﬂwnlﬂ ' +++*L+¢‘




	Contents
	Page 1


